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PB Officers, Appointees and Liaisons for 2022-2023 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Officers:   
 
Co-Chairs: Madeleine Blake, Court Herschelman 
 
Vice Chair: Sara Smith 
 
Treasurer: Joseph Gushue 
 
Clerk:  Adelaide Grady 
 
 
 
 
 
Appointees:    
 
Board/Committee/Group    Contact info           PB Appointee 
 
Community Preservation Act Committee  Luke Ascolillo (luke.ascolillo@comcast.net)   Adelaide Grady 
 
Historical Commission    Kathy Keller (kkeller@carlislema.gov )   Sara Smith 
 
Conservation Restriction    Sylvia Willard (swillard@carlislema.gov)   Peter Yelle 
Advisory Committee  
 
MAGIC representative        Madeleine Blake 
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Liaisons:     
 
Board/Committee/Group  Contact info           PB Liaison 
 
SB     Barney Arnold (barney4carlisle@gmail.com)   Madeleine Blake (Adelaide Grady, alternate) 
   
ZBA    Travis Snell (travissnell@yahoo.com)   Eric Adams 
 
ConsCom    Sylvia Willard (swillard@carlislema.gov)   Peter Yelle  
 
Trails    Alan Ankers (alankers@comcast.net )   Sara Smith 
 
BOH    Linda Fantasia (lfantasia@carlislema.gov)    Peter Yelle 
 
Town Counsel   Chris Heep (cheep@miyares-harrington.com )  Madeleine Blake (Pete Yelle, alternate) 
 
Traffic and Pedestrian Safety Luke Ascolillo (luke.ascolillo@comcast.net)   Joseph Gushue 
Advisory Committee     
 
RecComm   Holly Mansfield (hmansfield@carlislema.gov )  Eric Adams  
 
Affordable Housing Trust  Kate Reid (kreid@carlislema.gov )    Adelaide Grady  
 
Council on Aging       Joan Ingersoll (jingersoll@carlislema.gov )   Sara Smith 
 
 
 
 

 


